Municipal and Industrial Waste Levy cash flows 2024-25

Opening cash balance

Plus

Municipal and Industrial Waste Levy funds transfer from EPA
Total Receipts

Less

Environment Protection Authority

Sustainability Victoria

Recycling Victoria

Parks Victoria

Commissioner for Environmental Sustainability
Victorian Environmental Assessment Council

Trust for Nature

Total Agency Payments

Sub-total

Less

Balance transferred to the Sustainability Fund Account

Closing cash balance

($ million)

m.12
18.42
871
429
215
1.20
1.07

146.96

($ million)

0.00

473.16

473.16

146.96

326.20

326.20

0.00



