Municipal and Industrial Waste Levy cash flows 2024-25

	(\$ million)	(\$ million)
Opening cash balance		0.00
Plus		
Municipal and Industrial Waste Levy funds transfer from EPA		473.16
Total Receipts		473.16
Less		
Environment Protection Authority	111.12	
Sustainability Victoria	18.42	
Recycling Victoria	8.71	
Parks Victoria	4.29	
Commissioner for Environmental Sustainability	2.15	
Victorian Environmental Assessment Council	1.20	
Trust for Nature	1.07	
Total Agency Payments	146.96	146.96
Sub-total Sub-total		326.20
Less		
Balance transferred to the Sustainability Fund Account		326.20
Closing cash balance		0.00